


SERVICE PRICE

Kids Braids (Medium) Long Length 10,000

Kids Braids (Small) short to medium length 7,000

Kids Braids (Small) long length 15,000

All back take down 1000 

Braids take down 3,000

Regular Wash & Conditioning 3,000

Hydrating Steam Wash and Conditioning 8,000

Washing & Styling 4,000

Retouching and Washing 5,000

Dandruff Treatment/Itchy Scalp 20,000

Protein Treatment/ Antibreakage Treatment 15,000

Deep Conditioning repair & Treatment 15,000

Natural Hair Coloring (Black) 15,000

Natural Hair Coloring (Other colors) 25,000

Cornrows (Medium) 3,000

Cornrows (Small) 5,000

Stitch Cornrows  12,000

Knotless Braids (Large/Jumbo) shoulder
length

15,000

Knotless Braids (Large/Jumbo) bra  length 20,000

Knotless Braids (Large/Jumbo) waist length 25,000

Knotless Braids (Large/Jumbo) Thigh/floor
length

30,000

Knotless/Box Braids (Medium) bra length 25,000

Knotless/Box Braids (Medium) waist Length 27,000

Knotless/Box Braids (Medium) bum length 30,000

Knotless/Box Braids (Medium) Thigh/floor
length

35,000

Knotless Braids (Small) bra length 30,000

Knotless Braids (Small) waist length 35,000

Knotless Braids (Small) bum length 40,000

Knotless Braids (Small) thigh/floor length 45,000

PRICE LIST
HAIR 



Boho  braids shoulder length 20,000

Boho  braids bra length 25,000

Boho  braids waist length 30,000

Boho  braids bum length 35,000

Boho  braids thigh/floor length 40,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Large) bum
Length

20,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Large)
thigh/floor length

35,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Medium)
shoulder length

15,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Medium) bra
length

18,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Medium)waist
length

20,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Medium) bum
length

22,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Medium)
thigh/floor length

30,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Small) shoulder
length

20,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Small) bra
length

23,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Small) waist
length

25,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Small) bum
length

30,000

Ghana Weaving/Straight Back (Small)
thigh/floor length

35,000

Stitch feed in Braids (2-4 cornrows) 15,000

Stitch feed in Braids (5-8 cornrows) 18,000

Stitch feed in Braids (9-12 cornrows) 20,000

Stitch feed in Braids (13-15 cornrows) 22,000

Stitch feed in Braids (16-20 cornrows) 25,000

Ponytail (shuku) small  20,000

Ponytail (shuku) medium 18,000

Faux locs waist length 30,000

Faux locs thigh/floor length 35,000

Weave sew in  15,000

Relaxed hair ponytail 10,000

Ponytail with braids or stitch 15,000

Ponytail with frontal or fringe 15,000

GENERAL TREATMENTS: ARE INCLUSIVE OF A HYDRATING STEAMING WASH
KNOTLESS/BOX BRAIDS/BOHO HUMAN HAIR BRAIDS/GHANA WEAVING/STRAIGHT BACK

CORNROWS/STITCH FEED IN BRAIDS/FAUX LOCS: PRICE IS NOT INCLUSIVE OF EXTENSIONS.



Revamping and Style 10,000

Wig customization 10,000

Wig straightening  5,000

Wig curling 7,000

Wig coloring 20,000

Wig Layering 15,000

Frontal wig installation 30,000

Closure installation 25,000

(POLY GEL NAILS FORM)  

Short 13,000

Short (New) 15,000

Medium 14,000

Medium (New) 16,000

Med-Long 18,000

Med-Long (New) 20,000

Long 21,000

Long (New) 23,000

X Long 23,000

X Long (New) 25,000

Xx Long 25,000

Xx Long (New) 27,000

Art, Stones and charms cost extra charge (per
finger)

5,000

WIGS

NAILS



(FIBER WRAP NAIL FORM)  

Short 12,000

Medium 15,000

Med-Long 18,000

Long 20,000

X long 25,000

Xx Long 28,000

Art, Stones and charms cost extra charge (per
finger)

5,000

(FRENCH TIP NAILS)  

Short 18,000

Short (New) 20,000

Medium 20,000

Medium (New) 22,000

Med-Long 22,000

Med-Long (New) 24,000

Long 24,000

Long (New) 26,000

X long 26,000

X Long (New) 28,000

Xx Long 28,000

Xx Long (New) 30,000

(CHROME DESIGN)  

Full Chrome 25,000

Half Chrome 15,000

(PLAIN COLORED REFILLING OF NAILS INFILL)  

Short 15,000

Short (New) 17,000

Medium 17,000

Medium (New) 19,000

Long 19,000

Long (New) 21,000

X long 21,000

X long (New) 23,000

Xx Long 23,000

Art, Stones and charms cost extra charge (per
finger)

3,000



(OMBRE NAILS)  

Short 20,000

Medium 23,000

Med-Long 25,000

Long 28,000

X long 30,000

Xx Long 35,000

Art, Stones and charms cost extra charge (per
finger)

5,000

(GLOW IN THE DARK)  

Short 15,000

Medium 17,000

Med-Long 23,000

Long 25,000

X long 28,000

Xx Long 30,000

Art, Stones and charms cost extra charge (per
finger)

5,000

(TOES)  

Stick on Full with Gel 10,000

Stick on 2 big toes 7,000

Change of Polish 5,000

Plain Full Acrylic 12,000

Colored Powder 14,000

Nails removal 2,000



Basic Manicure (Ladies) 5,000

Basic Manicure (Ladies) + Polish 8,000

Luxury Manicure with Paraffin wax (Ladies) 15,000

Basic Pedicure (Ladies) 10,000

Basic Pedicure (Ladies) + Polish 12,000

Luxury Pedicure with jelly and paraffin wax
(Ladies)

17,000

PEDICURE/MANICURE

MANICURE/PEDICURE SERVICES FOR MEN ATTRACT AN ADDITIONAL N2,000



Classic set 18,000

Hybrid set 22,000

Volume full set 25,000

Wispy volume set 30,000

Wispy hybrid 24,000

Lash refill 16,000

Mega volume set 31,000

Bottom lash 7,000

Lash removal 5,000

Lash Cleanse 5,000

Microblading 80,000

Micro shading 60,000

Brow tinting 15,000

Brow lamination with tinting and waxing 22,000

Brow Carving 4,000

BROWS & LASH BAR



Haircut 5,000

Texturize 3,500

Kids haircut 3,000

Kids texturize 2,000

Dye 4,000

Colored dye 8,000

Adult shave and carving 3,000

Female haircut 7,000

Cut and style 9,000

Hair steam 6,000

Normal washing of hair 2,000

Anti-dandruff hair treatment 5,000

Kids carving 2,000

New Locking 40,000

Relocking and styling of dreads 20,000

Washing and styling of dreads 15,000

Dread lock treatment 20,000

BARBER STATION

LOCS

Disclaimer

Booking appointments directly with Halo Beauty staff is strictly against our policy and will not be recognized by the
salon. 

Halo Beauty is not liable for any issues or disputes arising from home services not booked directly through the
salon. 

For your safety and assurance, please book all services exclusively through our official channels.

HOME SERVICE ATTRACTS AN ADDITIONAL 150% FEE.


